WELCOME TO THE
MIDFORD TURRAMURRA
UNIFORM SHOP

Dear Parents & Carers,

The staff at the Midford Turramurra Uniform Shop would like to extend a warm welcome to all students,
parents and families of Turramurra North Public School.

Turramurra North Uniform will be available for purchase Online and at the Midford Turramurra Store from
Monday 8th December, 2025.

Turramurra North has partnered with Midford, to offer a newly designed off-campus location. All uniform
needs, including school shoes, will all be available at the Midford Turramurra Store. There will also be a new
online store that will offer three different collection points. If ordering uniforms online, you can

either collect your items from the Midford Turramurra Store, or have your parcel delivered to home or work
for a cost of $15.00.

Appointments are required for new students, full uniform fittings, as well as for all customers during the busy
back-to-school period (December - February). An appointment typically takes 30-45 minutes with all uniform
items available in the uniform store.

Fitting Appointment

Please use the link or QR code to book an appointment:

https://MidfordAppt.as.me/MidfordTurramurra
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Scan QR code
to book a fitting appointment

Midford’s returns policy allows for the exchange and return of uniform items. Items must be presented with a
receipt, original packaging and swing tags attached and be unworn, altered or laundered. Returns must be
done instore at Midford Turramurra. Please note the uniform shop only accepts Visa, MasterCard, Amex, and
EFTPOS.

We look forward to meeting you and helping with your uniform needs.

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Monday - Friday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm

Saturday 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

Phone (02) 9449 9777

Email turramurra@midford.com.au

Address 1315 Pacific Hwy, Turramurra NSW 2074

f SINCE ”a 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
or W: www.midford.com.au
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https://midfordappt.as.me/MidfordTurramurra
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ORDER YOUR
UNIFORM ONLINE

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Order uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

New User Instructions

Go to www.midford.com.au

Select your school from the Online School Shops tab

New users to click the “Register New Account” button

Start the registration process by selecting your school from the

drop down menu.

Add your personal information, create a username and password
Order the items you need and select pick up in-store, delivery to the
School, or home delivery for a $15 fee.
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Scan QR code Scan QR code
to visit Online Uniform Shop to book a fitting appointment

Further Information:

Monday - Friday: 9.00am - 5.00pm
Saturday: 9.00am - 12.00pm

Midford Turramurra Store

P: (02) 9449 9777

E: turramurra@midford.com.au

A: 1315 Pacific Hwy, Turramurra NSW 2074




Price

ACADEMIC UNIFORM

Zip Fleece Jacket
Fleece Jumper
SS Shirt

SS Blouse

LS Blouse
Summer Dress
Winter Tunic
Girls Shorts

Boys Shorts
Boys Trousers

Girls Trousers

Throughout the school term our

opening hours are:

Monday - Friday
Saturday
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List
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9:00am - 5:00pm
9:00am - 12:00pm

48.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
37.00
65.00
75.00
34.00
32.00
40.00
42.00

SPORTS UNIFORM

Track Jacket
Sport Polo
Sport Shorts
Sport Skort
Trackpacks

ACCESSORIES

School Bag
Library Bag
Brim Hat
Football Socks

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone:
Email:
Address:

02 9449 9777

turramurra@midford.com.au

$
$
$
$
$

@ hH &hH &P

55.00
36.00
28.00
36.00
40.00

60.00
18.00
20.00
12.00

1315 Pacific Highway, Turramurra NSW 2074

Prices are correct as of 22nd October 2025
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
P: Toll Free 1800 TEL MID (835 643) W: www.midford.com.au E: retail.info@midford.com.au



REFUND POLICY
STATEMENT

If you wish to return an item, Midford will offer an exchange/

return provided that:

* You return the item within 30 days of purchase

* You produce your original register receipt at the time
you return your item

« Theitemis in its original packaging

The item is unworn, unused and in its original condition
Any sew-in tags and labels are still attached to the item
ltems purchased in store can be returned in store for a
refund or exchange

ltems purchased online need to be returned to the store
for a refund (no exchanges).

Midford will offer a refund/exchange on most products,
except the items listed below:
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Hats

Rugby Head Gear
Goggles
Swimwear

Knee Pads

Socks
Calculators

Sale Items

Second Hand Clothing

SINCE 1946 Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
r 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au P: 1800 TEL MID (835 643) E: retail.info@midford.com.au
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