WELCOME TO THE MIDFORD TURRAMURRA UNIFORM SHOP



Dear Parents & Carers,

The staff at the Midford Turramurra Uniform Shop would like to extend a warm welcome to all students, parents and families of Turramurra North Public School.

Turramurra North Uniform will be available for purchase Online and at the Midford Turramurra Store from Monday 8th December, 2025.

Turramurra North has partnered with Midford, to offer a newly designed off-campus location. All uniform needs, including school shoes, will all be available at the Midford Turramurra Store. There will also be a new online store that will offer three different collection points. If ordering uniforms online, you can

either collect your items from the Midford Turramurra Store, or have your parcel delivered to home or work for a cost of \$15.00.

Appointments are required for new students, full uniform fittings, as well as for all customers during the busy back-to-school period (December - February). An appointment typically takes 30-45 minutes with all uniform items available in the uniform store.

Fitting Appointment

Please use the link or QR code to book an appointment:

https://MidfordAppt.as.me/MidfordTurramurra



to book a fitting appointment

Midford's returns policy allows for the exchange and return of uniform items. Items must be presented with a receipt, original packaging and swing tags attached and be unworn, altered or laundered. Returns must be done instore at Midford Turramurra. Please note the uniform shop only accepts Visa, MasterCard, Amex, and EFTPOS.

We look forward to meeting you and helping with your uniform needs.

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

Monday - Friday 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Saturday 9:00 am - 2:00 pm

(02) 9449 9777 **Phone**

Email turramurra@midford.com.au

Address 1315 Pacific Hwy, Turramurra NSW 2074



ORDER YOUR UNIFORM ONLINE

Enjoy the convenience of online shopping. Order uniforms online in 6 easy steps.

New User Instructions

- 1. Go to www.midford.com.au
- 2. Select your school from the Online School Shops tab
- New users to click the "Register New Account" button
- 4. Start the registration process by selecting your school from the drop down menu.
- Add your personal information, create a username and password 5.
- 6. Order the items you need and select pick up in-store, delivery to the School, or home delivery for a \$15 fee.



Scan QR code



Scan QR code to visit Online Uniform Shop to book a fitting appointment



Further Information:

Monday - Friday: 9.00am - 5.00pm Saturday: 9.00am - 12.00pm

Midford Turramurra Store

P: (02) 9449 9777

E: turramurra@midford.com.au

A: 1315 Pacific Hwy, Turramurra NSW 2074

Price List



ACADEMIC UNIFORM			SPORTS UNIFORM		
Zin Elegan Jankat	Φ.	40.00			
Zip Fleece Jacket	\$	48.00	Track Jacket	\$	55.00
Fleece Jumper	\$	35.00	Sport Polo	\$	36.00
SS Shirt	\$	35.00	Sport Shorts	\$	28.00
SS Blouse	\$	35.00	Sport Skort	\$	36.00
LS Blouse	\$	37.00	Trackpacks	\$	40.00
Summer Dress	\$	65.00			
Winter Tunic	\$	75.00			
Girls Shorts	\$	34.00	ACCESSORIES		
Boys Shorts	\$	32.00	School Bag	\$	60.00
Boys Trousers	\$	40.00	•	·	
•	·		Library Bag	\$	18.00
Girls Trousers	\$	42.00	Brim Hat	\$	20.00
			Football Socks	\$	12.00

Throughout the school term our opening hours are:

 Monday - Friday
 9:00am - 5:00pm

 Saturday
 9:00am - 12:00pm

Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: 02 9449 9777

Email: turramurra@midford.com.au

Address: 1315 Pacific Highway, Turramurra NSW 2074



Prices are correct as of 22nd October 2025 (prices may change without notice)

REFUND POLICY STATEMENT

If you wish to return an item, Midford will offer an exchange/return provided that:

- You return the item within 30 days of purchase
- You produce your original register receipt at the time you return your item
- The item is in its original packaging
- The item is unworn, unused and in its original condition
- Any sew-in tags and labels are still attached to the item
- Items purchased in store can be returned in store for a refund or exchange
- Items purchased online need to be returned to the store for a refund (no exchanges).

Midford will offer a refund/exchange on most products, except the items listed below:

- Hats
- Rugby Head Gear
- Goggles
- Swimwear
- Knee Pads
- Socks
- Calculators
- Sale Items
- Second Hand Clothing

